    Type 0AMA
3x8.4mm Fast-acting Fuses for hazardous applications
belfuse.com/circuit-protection
0AMA Series                                                                                                               RoHS Compliant
Description
250V AC/DC rated ceramic tube fuse
Features
- designed for barrier circuits in intrinsic safety applications relating to Hazardous Locations

with proper rerating factor applied
Electrical Specifications
Part Number Rated Current
Voltage and
Interrupting
Ratings
Typical Cold.
Resistance
 (Ω)
I²t *
(A²sec)
color coding
Agency
Approvals
Pre-arcing
0AMA-0040-TD 40mA
See Table of
Ratings on Page
1 for Voltage and
associated
Interrupting
Ratings
14.2 0.00006 Grey Y
0AMA-0050- TD 50mA 9.40 0.00010 Red Y
0AMA-0063- TD 63mA 8.80 0.00012 Pink Y
0AMA-0080- TD 80mA 5.10 0.00018 Green Y
0AMA-0100- TD 100mA 2.87 0.00087 Yellow Y
0AMA-0125- TD 125mA 2.20 0.00134 Orange Y
0AMA-0160- TD 160mA 2.05 0.00166 Violet Y
0AMA-0200- TD 200mA 1.01 0.00237 Brown Y
0AMA-0250- TD 250mA 0.71 0.00530 Black Y
Consult manufacturer for other ratings
 * I2t is measured with 10In.
Specifications subject to change without notice Specifications subject to change without notice
Type 0AMA   3 / 4